LA-960 BED ASSEMBLY
=< B g

PART SHIPPING WEIGHT
NO. REQ'D NAME OF PART LBS. 0zZ.
LA-166 1 |Bracket-Left with 0627 . . . . . . 3
LA-167 1 |Bracket-Right with 0627. . . . . . 1
LA-169 1l |(Collar with 0314 . . . . . . . . . 6
LA-239 1 (Collar . « o ¢ ¢ v & v o o« o o o o y
LA-393 2 Bed Support: « v« o » @ v o © ¢ & & 20
LA-951 1 |Bed « « v » s s 5 % 5 @ & % & o i 138
LA-952 1 RACK & ¢ wewi 5 4 & o e v o w e 5
LA-G54 1 Lead Screw . . . v ¢ v v v o o . g 15
035 L |Hex. Hd. Cap Screw 3/8-16 x T7/8. . 3
037 8 |Hex. Hd. Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 1-1/4. 3
0314 1 |Socket Set Screw 5/16-18 x 5/16. . 3
0519 1 |Hex Nut 1/2-20 . . ¢ ¢ & « o o o 3
0627 2 011 CUbDs 5 = & » = = @ » w' s = & i» 3
0641 1 |Woodruff Key o« « v « v o o o o o & 3
0905 7 |Fil. Hd. Mach. Screw 10-32 x 9/16. 3

66 230 RAM

1806, 1811



